(CDPYLEAKS

COPYLEAKS

Tesis Ona Taco Heidi Carolina.docx
Scanned on: 14:8 March 21, 2022 UTC

Overall Similarity Score Results Found

Identical Words
Words with Minor Changes
Paraphrased Words
Omitted Words

Website | Education | Businesses

10577

Total Words in Text

76
36
259
113


https://copyleaks.com/
https://copyleaks.com/
https://copyleaks.com/education/
https://copyleaks.com/businesses/

